



DATA SHEET

WIRED PERSONAL VIDEO COLLABORATION KIT

Logitech® Wired Personal Video
Collaboration Kit empowers dispersed
teams to stay engaged and aligned
from wherever they work. This kit
features the Zone Wired Headset
Certified for Microsoft® Teams and the
C925e webcam—delivering superbly
clearer calls and 1080p high-definition
video for enhanced video collaboration
and better productivity.

LOGITECH WEBCAM AND HEADSET COMBINATION

When hopping on a video call from a personal workspace, the right gear can make all the difference. This Zone Wired Headset is Certified for Microsoft Teams with a premium microphone for open office requirement. Together with the C925e high-definition webcam, they ensure a seamless audio and video experience using Microsoft Teams to chat, meet, call or video conference. They are fully plug-and-play and affordably priced for deployment at scale. The kit empowers any size organization with tools to foster a culture of employee engagement.

WIRED PERSONAL VIDEO COLLABORATION KIT

C925e + ZONE WIRED

Logitech C925e high-definition 1080p webcam matched with the Zone Wired Headset Certified for Microsoft Teams with a premium microphone for open office requirement.

KIT CONTENTS:

C925e Webcam (Attached USB-A cable, Integrated privacy shutter, Removable clip)

Zone Wired USB-C headset with inline controller (USB-A adapter, Travel bag) User documentation

Part # AMR Microsoft Teams 991-000340

KIT COMPATIBILITY:









FEATURED COMPONENTS

	LOGITECH ZONE WIRED HEADSET Certified for Microsoft Teams USB headset with a premium microphone for open office requirement.
Features	Noise-canceling dual mic technology suppresses noise as close as two feet away, 40mm premium audio drivers, USB-C and USB-A plug-and-play connectivity, and an in-line controller that can launch Teams with one click.
	LOGITECH C925e WEBCAM Razor-sharp video at an amazingly affordable price.
Resolution/FPS	Full HD 1080p/30fps, HD 720p/30fps
Sensor Resolution	1920 ×1080
Diagonal Field of View	78°
Digital Zoom (Full HD)	1.2x
Autofocus	\bigcirc
Auto Light Correction	RightLight™ 2
Other Features	USB plug-and-play, Multiple mounting options, Integrated privacy shade

logitech

Contact your reseller or call us at 800-811-0106

Logitech Inc. 7700 Gateway Blvd. Newark, CA 94560 Published March 2020

For technical specifications:

logitech.com/en-us/product/wired-personal-video-collaboration-kit

© 2020 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Logitech assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this publication. Product, pricing and feature information contained herein is subject to change without notice.